12/3/2019

CONFIRMATION

AirAsia | Booking | Book low fares online

~ Booking number : G7LTPE
CONFIRMED  Last paid: 731.78 MYR

Your travel itinerary with payment summary will be sent to [diyana@mpc.gov.my]

Check out and add recommended AirAsiaGo hotels to complete your travels

Booking details

AK 5202 Kuala Lumpur (KUL)
Corporate Kuala Lumpur International Airport 2
Lite (klia2) (KUL)

08 Dec 2019, 0700 AM (7:00 AM)

Kuching (KCH)
AK 5227 9
Corporate Kuching International Airport, Main
Lit Terminal (KCH)
ite 11 Dec 2019, 2010 PM (8:10 PM)

Kuching (KCH)
Kuching International Airport, Main
Terminal (KCH)
08 Dec 2019, 0900 AM (9:00 AM)

Kuala Lumpur (KUL)

Kuala Lumpur International Airport 2
(klia2) (KUL)

11 Dec 2019, 2155 PM (9:55 PM)

Adult 1 : MUHAMAD RIZUWAN ABU BAKAR

Date of Birth: 12/05/1986

Add-ons

KUL - KCH KCH - KUL
MyCorporate MyCorporate

Pak Nasser's Nasi Bukhara Chicken
Lemak Biryani

Coffee Coffee

Checked baggage Checked baggage
20kg 20kg

17F 6F

Visa - CONFIRMED

XXXXXXXXXXXX9400

731.78 MYR

https://booking2.airasia.com/Itinerary.aspx
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AirAsia | Booking | Book low fares online

MOHD KHAIRIZAL BIN KHAHIDIR

Mobile phone : 60199296015

Email : diyana@mpc.gov.my

Fare price

Fare fees and taxes

Group Corporate Premium Flex
Pak Nasser's Nasi Lemak
Coffee

Checked baggage 20kg

Travel Insurance

Seat fees

Group Corporate Premium Flex
Bukhara Chicken Biryani
Coffee

Checked baggage 20kg

Seat fees

Total amount

KUL - KCH KCH - KUL

288.68 MYR 288.68 MYR

29.32 MYR 29.32 MYR
0.00 MYR
0.00 MYR
0.00 MYR
35.70 MYR
24.38 MYR
0.00 MYR

0.00 MYR

0.00 MYR

0.00 MYR

35.70 MYR

0.00 MYR

Total
577.36 MYR
58.64 MYR

731.78 MYR

https://booking2.airasia.com/Itinerary.aspx
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